
HINNAPARAAD 

EHITUSE ABC KAUPLUSTES 

09. – 26. MÄRTS

info@gustavsberg.ee  www.gustavsberg.ee

Seina WC-pott 

Hygienic Flush 

5G84HR01,

siseservata, 

vaikselt sulguva 

prill-lauaga

*Soovituslik kampaaniahind

WC-pott Nautic 3/6 l,

taha- või allavooluga,

pehmest plastist prill-lauaga

-26%

199 €*

269 €

-34%

169 €*

259 €


